Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Tallon - (836229) - Potters Bar SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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30/11/19
30/11/19
17/11/19
02/02/20
20/01/19
20/01/19
02/02/20
08/12/18
22/06/18
10/11/18
20/01/19
21/01/18
03/11/18
21/01/18
23/11/20
13/10/18
09/12/21
22/01117
22/01/17
13/11/21
23/06/17
15/01/22
05/11/16
15/01/22
13/12/15
29/11/15
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Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim Wales West Regional Championships

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Swim Wales West Regional Championships

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

PBSC Club Championships 2018

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Hertfordshire County Championships

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Hertfordshire County Championships

Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2
Potters Bar Club Championships 2017

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier

Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
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Venue

WNPS

WNPS
Sheffield
Haverfordwest
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Haverfordwest
Becontree
Furzefield Centre
Becontree
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
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Borehamwood
Borehamwood
London
Potters Bar
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

Borehamwood

Pavabimiaan -

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Swansea Uni 2
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1:02.74
1:03.38
1:03.51
1:04.06
1:04.43
1:04.52
1:04.70
1:04.75
1:05.24
1:05.81
1:06.25
1:07.12
1:07.54
1:07.57
1:07.95
1:08.85
1:10.24
1:12.25
1:15.11
1:17.84

1:31.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:00.53
1:00.78
1:00.01
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58.42
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58.42
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59.18
59.81
1:00.17
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59.87
1:01.00
1:00.75
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1:02.57
1:01.87
1:04.43
1:04.75

1:03.51
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24/01/16
17/10/15
16/07/16
26/09/15
23/09/16
12/03/16
27/03/16
16/07/16
19/09/15
14/03/15
17/01/15
05/07/14
11/05/14
08/03/14
27/09/14
02/02/14
18/01/14
28/09/13
20/07/13
29/09/12
07/05/11

Date

15/01/22
15/01/22
09/12/21
13/11/21
23/11/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
30/11/19
30/11/19
17/11/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
22/06/18
21/01/18

21/01/18
23/06/17
22/01117
22/01117
19/11/16
05/11/16
23/09/16
16/07/16
16/07/16
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Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
Potters Bar Club Championships

Potters Bar Club Championships 2016
Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016
LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet
7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Potters Bar Club Championships

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet
Potters Bar Club Championships

Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Meet

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2

Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
PBSC Club Championships 2018

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Potters Bar Club Championships 2017

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Potters Bar Club Championships 2016

Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet

Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
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Potters Bar
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1:04.70
1:04.52
1:02.74
1:02.33
1:02.44
1:03.38
1:04.06
1:05.24
1:05.81
1:06.25
1:07.95
1:07.12
1:07.54
1:07.57
1:08.85
1:10.24
1:12.25
1:15.11
1:17.84
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LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier
Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Potters Bar Club Championships

7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Potters Bar Club Championships

Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

Potters Bar Club Championships

Stevenage SC May Open Meet
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